Hostterminen 2025

Klinisk medicin 1 (KM1) - Ramschema

Kursv Veckonr _|Datum

KM1T5

Obl. Nérvaro

1 36/ 25-09-01
25-09-02
25-09-03]
25-09-04;
25-09-05

Kursstart, oblig. F-lasn.

(Akut) intermedicin (sitespecifik)
(Akut) intermedicin (sitespecifik)
Farmakologi/Reumatologi/Infektion
KTC/Teori

x (fm)

(ev KTC obl.)

25-09-08]
25-09-09]
25-09-10
25-09-11
25-09-12

TBL-hjart
Teori
TBL-hjrt
TBL-hjart
KTC/Teori

X
X

X
(ev KTC obl.)

25-09-15]
25-09-16
25-09-17|
25-09-18]
25-09-19

TBL-Endokrin
Teori
TBL-Endokrin
TBL-Endokrin
KTC/Teori

X
X

X
(ev KTC obl.)

25-09-22]
25-09-23]
25-09-24;
25-09-25
25-09-26

PV

PV
TBL-Lung
TBL-Lung
KTC/Teori

x (endast DS/S6S)
x (endast KS/HS)
X

X
(ev KTC obl.)

25-09-29]
25-09-30

25-10-02]
25-10-03]

VFU
VFU

25-10-01 Idrottsdag

x
X

25-10-06
25-10-07|
25-10-08]
25-10-09]
25-10-10

25-10-13]
25-10-14]
25-10-15]
25-10-16
25-10-17,

25-10-20
25-10-21
25-10-22]
25-10-23]
25-10-24/

25-10-27,
25-10-28]
25-10-29]
25-10-30
25-10-31

TBL - Hart
Teori
TBL-Njurmed
TBL-Njurmed
Teori

X Ix x x x xIx ox ox x x|x x x x x|x x

x x

10 25-11-03]
25-11-04]
25-11-05]
25-11-06
25-11-07,

TBL-Reuma
TBL-Reuma

PV

fOSCE
PU-Mentordag

11

3

25-11-10
25-11-11
25-11-12]
25-11-13]
25-11-14/

TBL-Gastro
Teori
TBL-Gastro
TBL-Gastro
Teori

xIx x x x x

x x

12 25-11-17,
25-11-18]
25-11-19]
25-11-20
25-11-21

13

3

25-11-24;
25-11-25
25-11-26]
25-11-27|
25-11-28]

14

8

25-12-01
25-12-02]
25-12-03]
25-12-04;
25-12-05

15 50! 25-12-08]
25-12-09]
25-12-10
25-12-11
25-12-12

16 51/ 25-12-15]
25-12-16]
25-12-17,
25-12-18]
25-12-19)

Global hilsa/Prev
Teori
TBL-Hematologi
TBL-Hematologi
Teori

X Px x x ox xIx ox ox ox x|Ix x x x x|x x x x x

x

17 25-12-22]

25-12-23]

18

26-01-02

Teori
Teori

Egenstudier

19

26-01-07,
26-01-08]
26-01-09]

Examination

Teori
Teori
Teori

KM1 - Tentamen

20

w

26-01-12]
26-01-13]
26-01-14;
26-01-15
26-01-16

Teori

EBM/VIL
EBM/VIL

Global hélsa/Prev
Teori

x

V126 26-01-19




